
Subject Advisor Office Email Extension
Cathy Kibler M201B cathyk@labette.edu 1186

Robert Bartelli M201A robertb@labette.edu 1261

Art Burt Bucher H102 burtb@labette.edu 1022

Biology Daudi Langat M201C daudil@labette.edu 1170

Archana Lal M102 archanal@labette.edu 1136

Chemistry April Bolinger L102A aprilb@labette.edu 1194

Communication Tonya Neises H202 tonyab@labette.edu 1121

Criminal Justice Regina Decker L107A reginad@labette.edu 1254

Jason Sharp M204 jasons@labette.edu 1255

Brandi Clark H219 brandii@labette.edu 1241

Brian Vediz H218 brianv@labette.edu 1181

Economics Robert Bartelli M201A robertb@labette.edu 1261

Education Regina Decker L107A reginad@labette.edu 1254

English Elizabeth Stoneberger M108A elizabethw@labette.edu 1123

Randee Baty M108C randeeb@labette.edu 1177

Exercise Science Rebeka Crawford H203 rebekac@labette.edu 1171

General Studies Ashley Savage L102B ashleys@labette.edu 1196

April Bolinger L102A aprilb@labette.edu 1194

Geography Tim Miller M316 timm@labette.edu 1187

Melissa Kipp H112 melissak@labette.edu 1126

Health Science April Bolinger L102A aprilb@labette.edu 1194

History Tim Miller M316 timm@labette.edu 1187

Ralph Gouvion A015D ralphg@labette.edu 1164

Nursing Sherry Simpson Z223 sherrys@labette.edu 1263

Dee Bohnenblust Z212 delynab@labette.edu 1217

April Bolinger L102A aprilb@labette.edu 1194
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Psychology Deanna Huffman H201 deannag@labette.edu 1265

Radiography Gale Brown Z128 galeb@labette.edu 1159

Lori Weaver Z103 loriw@labette.edu 1157

Respiratory Therepy Susan Stolte Z118 susans@labette.edu 1160

Lori Weaver Z103 loriw@labete.edu 1157

Sociology/Social Work Robert Perez M314 robertp@labette.edu 1138

Welding Travis Brumback WTC travisb@labette.edu 423-3065

Laura Howerter M207 laurah@labette.edu 1273

Molly Coomes 1401 Main mollyc@labette.edu 1258
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